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EA
ST

 

Central 
Bournemouth 

 
 
 
 
 

Steve Tomkins 
Stephen.Tomkins@
dorset.nhs.uk  

 
Andy Dean  

Dorset Healthcare 

Ben Sharland 
Ben.Sharland@d
orset.nhs.uk  

Piers Wilde 

Piers.Wilde@d
orset.nhs.uk     

vacant 
 

Matt Baker 
Matthew.Baker@d
orsetccg.nhs.uk   

 Jenny Jones 
(CCG) 
Jennifer.Jones@Dor
setccg.nhs.uk  

Sarah Baker 

Sarah.Baker@Dor
setccg.nhs.uk  

Denise Lavey 
Denise.Lavey@dorset.nhs.uk    

 
 
 
 
 
 
Nichola Arathoon 
Nichola.Arathoon@
dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Julia Kinsella 
julia.kinsella3@nh
s.net  

 
 
 
 
 
Phil Dove 
Phil.Dove@dors
etccg.nhs.uk  
 
Kim Rickard 
Kim.Rickard@D
orsetccg.nhs.uk  

Suzanne Green 
Suzanne.Green@dor
setccg.nhs.uk  
 
Eleanor Jeram 
Eleanor.Jeram@Dors
etccg.nhs.uk  
 
Melissa Paxton 
melissa.paxton@dor
setccg.nhs.uk  
 
Anne Beney 
Anne.Beney@dorset
ccg.nhs.uk    

North 
Bournemouth 

Vacant (Ben 
Sharland 
covering) 
Ben.Sharland@d
orset.nhs.uk  

Simon Flack 
Simon.Flack@dor
set.nhs.uk  

Vacant Matt Baker 
Matthew.Baker@d
orsetccg.nhs.uk  

 Penny Tap 
(Practice) 
Penny.Tap@dorset.
nhs.uk  

Fiona Arnold 
Fiona.Arnold@dors
etccg.nhs.uk  

Matthew Haden and Judith 
Young 
Matthew.Haden@dorset.nhs.uk  
judith.young@dorset.nhs.uk  

Christchurch Ravin Ramtohal 
Ravin.Ramtohal
@dorset.nhs.uk  

Vacant Clive Quinnell 
Clive.Quinnell@dor
set.nhs.uk     

Celia Canter 
Celia.Canter@dorse
tccg.nhs.uk  

 Janet Newman 
(Practice) 
Janet.Newman@do
rset.nhs.uk  

Sarah Baker 
Sarah.Baker@Dorse
tccg.nhs.uk  

Rav Ramtohal/ Janet Newman 
Ravin.Ramtohal@dorset.nhs.uk  
Janet.Newman@dorset.nhs.uk  

East 
Bournemouth 

Mufeed Ni'Man 
Mufeed.Niman
@dorset.nhs.uk  

Adrian Higgins 
adrian.higgins@d
orset.nhs.uk  

Isobel (Diana) 
Gannon 
Diana.Gannon@dor
set.nhs.uk    

Cath Woodman 
Cath.Woodman@d
orsetccg.nhs.uk     

 Jenny Jones 
(CCG) 
Jennifer.Jones@Dor
setccg.nhs.uk  

Sarah Baker 
Sarah.Baker@Dorse
tccg.nhs.uk  

Adrian Higgins 
adrian.higgins@dorset.nhs.uk  

M
ID

 

Poole North  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anu Dhir 
Anu.Dhir2@dorsetc

cg.nhs.uk  
 

Andy Dean Dorset 
Healthcare 

David 
Richardson 
David.Richardso
n@dorset.nhs.u
k  

Andy Purbrick 
Andrew.Purbrick
@dorset.nhs.uk  

Robert Timmis 
Rob.Timmis@dorse
t.nhs.uk    

Di McLaughlin 
Diane.McLaughlin@
Dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

 Fiona Pickering/ 
Sue Richards 
(Practice)  
Fiona.Pickering@do
rset.nhs.uk   
Sue.Richards@dors
et.nhs.uk    

Lorette Sanders 
Lorette.Sanders@d
orsetccg.nhs.uk  

Fiona Pickering/ Sue Richards 
Fiona.Pickering@dorset.nhs.uk   
Sue.Richards@dorset.nhs.uk  
 
Fiona Cleary 
Fcleary.cman@dorset.nhs.uk   

Fiona Richardson 
Fiona.Richardson@
dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Antonia Gabrielli 
 
Antonia.gabrielli
@nhs.net  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sarah White 
SarahWhite@d
orsetccg.nhs.uk  
 
Livvy Suttle 
Livvy.Suttle@D
orsetccg.nhs.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Anne Adams 
Anne.Adams@dorset
ccg.nhs.uk    
 
Ian Small 
Ian.Small@dorsetccg
.nhs.uk  
 
Rachael Devney 
Rachael.Devney@Do
rsetccg.nhs.uk  
 

East Dorset Colin Davidson 
Colin.Davidson@
dorset.nhs.uk  

Lawrence Lear 
Lawrence.Lear@
dorset.nhs.uk  

Simon Brown 
Simon.Brown2@do
rset.nhs.uk    

Fiona Arnold 
Fiona.Arnold@dors
etccg.nhs.uk  

Poole Bay Nick Evans 
Nick.Evans@ 
dorset.nhs.uk   

Alastair Ponton 
Alastair.Ponton@
dorset.nhs.uk  

Chris Barringer 
Chris.Barringer@do
rset.nhs.uk   

Chris Emblen 
Chris.emblen@dors
etccg.nhs.uk   

Michelle Allen 
(Practice/Fed) 
Michelle.Allen@dor
set.nhs.uk   

 
 
 
 
 
Lorette Sanders 
Lorette.Sanders@d
orsetccg.nhs.uk  

Nick Evans/Alastair 
Ponton/Andy Rutland 
Nick.Evans@dorset.nhs.uk 
Alastair.Ponton@dorset.nhs.uk 
Andy.Rutland@dorset.nhs.uk 
 

 
 
 
 
Sarah Howard 
Sarah.Howard@dor
setccg.nhs.uk  
  

Poole Central Simon Watkins 
Simon.Watkins
@dorset.nhs.uk  

David Broadley 
David.Broadley@
dorset.nhs.uk  

Daniel Lee 
Daniel.Lee@dorset.
nhs.uk    

Chris Emblen 
Chris.emblen@dors
etccg.nhs.uk   

Helen Parsonage 
(Starting June 
2017) 

Rob Braid, Rachel McCready and 
Tori Richardson 
Rob.Braid@dorset.nhs.uk 
Rachel.McCready@dorset.nhs.uk 
tori.richardson@dorset.nhs.uk 
 

Purbeck David Haines 
David.Haines@d
orset.nhs.uk   

Alastair Ward 
Alastair.Ward@d
orset.nhs.uk    

Alastair McPhail 
Alastair.McPhail@d
orset.nhs.uk   

Emma Wilson 
Emma.Wilson@dor
setccg.nhs.uk   

Vicki Sage (DHCFT) 
vicki.sage@nhs.net   

David Haines and Alastair Ward 
David.Haines@dorset.nhs.uk 
Alastair.Ward@dorset.nhs.uk 
 

Fiona Richardson 
Fiona.Richardson@
dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

Ali Tallant 
Alison.tallant@nh
s.net  

W
ES

T 

Mid Dorset  
 
 

Christian Verrinder 
Christian.Verrinder

@dorset.nhs.uk  
 

Andy Dean Dorset 
Healthcare 

Jenny Bubb 
jenny.bubb@gp-
j81053.nhs.uk  

Martin Longley 
martin.longley@
gp-j81035.nhs.uk  

Kathryn Scott 
Kathy.Scott@gp-
j81637.nhs.uk   

Emma Wilson 
emma.wilson@dors
etccg.nhs.uk  

Gillian Brindle/Sally 
Holland (Practice) 
Gillian.Brindle1@do
rset.nhs.uk    
Sally.Holland@gp-
j81637.nhs.uk  

Sarah Sanderson 
sarah.sanderson@d
orsetccg.nhs.uk  

Jenny Bubb and Martin Longley 
jenny.bubb@gp-j81053.nhs.uk 
martin.longley@gp-81035.nhs.uk 
 

Sarah Howard 
Sarah.Howard@dor
setccg.nhs.uk  

Karen Fisher 
Karen.Fisher1@n
hs.net  

 
 
Matt Prowse 
Matthew.Prows
e@dorsetccg.nh
s.uk  
 
James Herring 
James.Herring
@dorsetccg.nhs
.uk   
 
Carmen Taylor 
Carmen.Taylor
@dorsetccg.nhs
.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
Katie Johnson 
Katie.Johnson@Dors
etccg.nhs.uk    
 
Eleanor Jeram 
Eleanor.Jeram@Dors
etccg.nhs.uk  
 

North Dorset Simone Yule 
Simone.Yule@bl
ackmorevale. 
nhs.uk     

Rob Childs 
Rob.Childs@dors
et.nhs.uk   

Elizabeth Long 
Liz.Long@dorset.nh
s.uk   

Di McLaughlin 
Diane.McLaughlin@
dorsetccg.nhs.uk   

Clare Tuck 
(external) 
clare.tuck1@nhs.ne
t  

 
 
 
 
Brian Charlton 
Brian.Charlton@Do
rsetccg.nhs.uk  
  

Jane Dawes, Carol Tilley and 
Simone Yule 
Jane.Dawes@blackmorevale.nhs.
uk   
Simone.Yule@blackmorevale.nhs
.uk    

Nichola Arathoon 
Nichola.Arathoon@
dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

Teresa Cole/Sara 
Froud 
Teresa.Cole1@nh
s.net  
sara.froud@nhs.n
et  

Weymouth & 
Portland 

Karen Kirkham 
Karen.Kirkham@
dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

Ben Chennell  
Ben.Chennell@g
p-J81027.nhs.uk    

David Laird 
David.Laird@dorset
.nhs.uk   

Chris Emblen 
Chris.emblen@dors
etccg.nhs.uk  

Clare Winterburn 
(DHCFT) 
Clare.Winterburn@
dhuft.nhs.uk  

Karen Kirkham 
Karen.Kirkham@dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

Sarah Howard 
Sarah.Howard@dor
setccg.nhs.uk  

Helen Persey 
helen.persey@dh
uft.nhs.uk   

West Dorset Blair Millar 
Blair.Millar@dor
set.nhs.uk   

Richa Singh 
DrRicha.Singh@d
orset.nhs.uk   

Ian Platt 
Ian.Platt@dorset.nh
s.uk   

Celia Canter 
Celia.Canter@dorse
tccg.nhs.uk  

 John Stubs 
(starting June 2017) 

Vanessa Sherwood 
Vanessa.Sherwood
@Dorsetccg.nhs.uk  

Tim Robinson 
Tim.Robinson@gp-J81074.nhs.uk  

Sarah Howard 
Sarah.Howard@dor
setccg.nhs.uk  

Karen Fisher 
Karen.Fisher1@n
hs.net  
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